
DAY DATE OPPONENT SITE Fresh JV V

Saturday Oct. 29 Seminole/Plainview Seminole TBA TBA TBA

Tuesday Nov. 1 Abilene Wylie Abilene TBA TBA TBA

Friday Nov. 4 Lubbock Coronado Lubbock 4:30 4:30 6:00

Tuesday Nov. 8 Lamesa MHS 4:30 6:00 7:30

Friday Nov. 11 Andrews MHS 4:30 6:00 7:30

Tuesday Nov. 15 Crane Crane X 5:00 6:30

Thur-Sat Nov. 17-19 Frenship Tournament Frenship TBA TBA X

Thurs-Sat Nov. 17-19 Floresville Tournament Floresville X X TBA

Tuesday Nov. 29 Abilene Wylie MFS/MHS/MHS 4:30 4:30 6:00

Friday Dec. 2 Abilene High MFS/MHS/MHS 4:30 4:30 6:00

Tuesday Dec. 6 Snyder MHS X 4:30 6:00

Thur-Sat Dec 8-10 Andrews Tournament Andrews TBA TBA TBA

Tuesday Dec. 13 Seminole Seminole 4:30 4:30 6:00

Friday Dec. 16 Monahans MFS/MHS/MHS 4:30 4:30 6:00

Wed-Fri Dec. 28-30 Byron Johnston Holiday Classic Chap/MHS X X TBA

Friday Jan. 6 Midland Legacy* MFS/MHS/CHAP 4:30 4:30 6:00

Tuesday Jan. 10 Frenship* Frenship 4:30 4:30 6:00

Friday Jan. 13 Permian** MFS/MHS/MHS 4:30 4:30 6:00

Tuesday Jan. 17 Odessa High* Odessa High 4:30 4:30 6:00

Friday Jan. 20 San Angelo Central** MFS/MHS/MHS 4:30 4:30 6:00

Tuesday Jan. 24 Frenship* MFS/MHS/MHS 4:30 4:30 6:00

Friday Jan. 27 Midland Legacy* LFS/LHS/CHAP 4:30 4:30 6:00

Tuesday Jan. 31 Permian* Permian 4:30 4:30 6:00

Friday Feb. 3 Odessa High*** MFS/MHS/MHS 4:30 4:30 6:00

Tuesday Feb. 7 San Angelo Central* San Angelo 5:00 5:00 6:15

Mon-Tue Feb. 13-14 Bi-District

Tue-Sat Feb. 16-18 Area *District Games in Bold Print

Mon-Tue Feb. 20-21 Regional Quarterfinals MFS:    Midland Freshmen School

Fri-Sat Feb. 24-25 Regional Semifinals MHS:   Midland High School

Thurs-Sat Mar. 2-4 State Tournament Chap:  Midland College

Head Coach: Olivia Pyburn Exec. Director of Athletics: Blake Feldt

Varsity Assistant: Douglas Hampton Director of Athletics: Wes Torres

Junior Varsity: Jordan Alexander Campus Coordinator: Thad Fortune

Freshmen: Shawanda Lee Girls Coordinator: Olivia Pyburn

Managers: Macie Drummond,  Kristina Lazcano Principal:  Dr. Jennifer Seybert

Trainer:         Yvette Bustamante Superintendent:  Kellie Spencer

Themes: MS Night** Senior Night***
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